Mouza Korpana, District – Chandrapur and is bounded as under:- On the East : 
Layout Plot No.3, On the West : Plot of Anil Thakre out of this Plot, On the North : 
Layout Plot No.9, On the South : 13 Meter Wide Road.

Type of Possession  : Physical

Reserve Price 
Rs.85,00,000

(Rupee Eighty Five Lakhs 
Only)

(Rupee One Crore Twenty-
Eight Lakhs Sixty One 

Thousand Fifty Five Only)   
Applicable ROI w.e.f 

08.08.2024 + Other Charges 
and Expenses

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 8,50,000

(Rupee Eight Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand only)

Reserve Price 
Rs.42,00,000

(Rupee Forty Two Lakhs 
Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.4,20,000

(Rupee Four Lakh Twenty 
Thousand only)

Note : No known encumbrance is on record of the bank for above mentioned properties
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link https://bankofmaharashtra.in/asset-for-sales-search 
provided in the Bank’s website and also on E-bikray portal https://ebkray.in/eauction-psb/home
Possession Type: Physical Possession/ Symbolic Possession; Bid increase Amount Rs.25,000/- (Rupee Twenty Five Thousand Only)
Date & time of E-auction- 28/01/2025, From 11.00 a.m. to 03.00 p.m.
Date & Time for inspecting the property- 13/01/2025 to 20/01/2025 between 11.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m. with prior appointment.
Payment Details:- Successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% (Twenty Five percent) of the bid amount, less EMD amount deposited on the same day or not later than the next

[...]

21 within the limits of NMC and NIT, Tehsil Nagpur and District Nagpur and the 
Property is bounded as under: On the East : Road, On the West : Open Space, On the 
North : Plot No. 64,  On the South : Half Portion of Plot No.65/House of SK Kabir.
Type of Possession  : Physical 

Reserve Price 
48,00,000

(Rupee Forty Eight Lakhs 
Only)

(Rupee Sixty Five Lakhs Eighty 
Three Thousand Two Hundred 

And Twenty Nine Only) 
Applicable ROI w.e.f 07.11.2024 
+ Other Charges and Expenses

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.4,80,000

(Rupee Four Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Only)

2 M/s Ashoki Steel 
(Prop. Mr. Ashok Kumar
 Shribalkrishan Agrawal)
Guarantor-
i) Mr. Santosh Ashok Kumar Agrawal
Add : Flat No. 106, Plot No. 77, Gayatri 
Look Apartment, Near Vijaya Bank, 
Satnami Nagar, Ambedkar Chowk, 
Bagadganj, Nagpur 440008

[...]

in said land situated at Bagadganj within city limits of Nagpur and Tah and District 
Nagpur and the said plot is bounded as under: On the East : Road, On the West : Road, 
On the North : Plot No. 76, On the South : Plot No. 78
Type of Possession  : Physical 

Reserve Price 
Rs.55,90,000 

(Rupee Fifty Five Lakhs 
Ninety Thousand Only)

(Rupee One Crore Sixteen 
Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand 
Seven Hundred Forty Five 
Only) Applicable ROI w.e.f 

07.11.2024 + Other Charges and 
Expenses

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.5,59,000

(Rupee Five Lakh Fifty 
Nine Thousand Only)

“Mahabank Bhavan”, Sitabuldi, Nagpur – 440012
Telephone: 0712-2545020/21/29

E-mail: zmnagpur@mahabank.co.in; dzmnagpur@mahabank.co.in;

NAGPUR ZONE

H.O.: "Lokmangal', 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-411005.

3 Borrower- 
Mr. Sandeep Vinayakrao Baiwar